Quick Setup Guide
Guide de configuration rapide
QM32R-T QM43R-T QM55R-T
* The colour and the appearance may differ depending on the product, and the content in the manual is subject to change
without prior notice to improve the performance.
* Download the user manual from the following Samsung Electronic Website for further details.
* La couleur et l’aspect du produit peuvent varier en fonction du modèle, et le contenu dans le manuel peut être modifié

Equipment name
型號（型式）： QM32R-T / QM43R-T / QM55R-T
Type designation (Type)
單元
Unit
限用物質及其化學符號
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
鉛
Lead
(Pb)
汞
Mercury
(Hg)
鎘
Cadmium
(Cd)
六價鉻
Hexavalent
chromium
(Cr+6)
多溴聯苯
Polybrominated
biphenyls
(PBB)
多溴二苯醚
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
電路板 − O O O O O
外殼 O O O O O O
金屬零件 − O O O O O
液晶面板 − O O O O O
揚聲器 O O O O O O
配件
(例：線材,
遙控器)
− O O O O O
備考1.〝O〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 1: “O” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference
value of presence.
備考2.〝−〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。
Note 2: The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
RoHS
English
Specifications
Model Name QM32R-T QM43R-T QM55R-T
Panel
Size 32 CLASS
(31.5 inches / 80.1 cm)
43 CLASS
(42.5 inches / 107.9 cm)
55 CLASS
(54.6 inches / 138.7 cm)
Display area 698.4 mm (H) x
392.85 mm (V)
941.184 mm (H) x
529.416 mm (V)
1209.6 mm (H) x
680.4 mm (V)
Power Supply
AC100-240V~ 50/60Hz